
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
5 

222 
19 

1 
77 
58 
54 

111 
63 
51 

3 

Name 
LEONARDI Lorenzo 
CONSOLI Alberto 
MORELLI Nico 
BIRTELE Paolo 
MIHAEL Marco 
BERNARDELLI Luca 
CURINO Marco 
TORTOSA Matteo 
NERI Federico 
CASAGRANDE Andrea 
FULGERI Manuele 

Class 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 

M o d e l/ E n g in e
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:07.883 
9:07.998 
9:08.166 
9:08.231 
9:08.240 
9:10.070 
9:10.170 
9:11.219 
9:13.750 
9:14.304 
9:34.374 

Diff 

0.115 
0.283 
0.348 
0.357 
2.187 
2.287 
3.336 
5.867 
6.421 

26.491 

Gap 

0.115 
0.168 
0.065 
0.009 
1.830 
0.100 
1.049 
2.531 
0.554 

20.070 

Best Tm 
1:16.527 
1:16.872 
1:17.275 
1:17.221 
1:16.852 
1:17.574 
1:17.584 
1:17.280 
1:17.885 
1:18.128 
1:18.165 

B i k e

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 100 BIG E SPORT 

Gara 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:47:58 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 10:50 




